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75987
73673
75465
76843
73606
73245
75882
75063
77564
78724
76345
75765
73675
77380
77574
76856
78981
75845
77542
77411
75748
78929
78693
71976
76212
73457
78931
76202
78743
78126
78115
78718
78060
76573
78067
76488
76521
78074
77630
78489

Rodrigo Santiago Gomes Vilhena Andrade

Lucas Miguel Fernandes Rodrigues Addo
Bernardo Inacio Antunes

Tiago Jodo Casalta Almeida

Duarte Afonso Oliveira Ferreira

Ary Botelho Aguiar

JOSE ALBERTO ALVES RUIVO

Tiago André Domingues Matias

Sim&o Rafael Lopes Duarte

Duarte Hernandez Alba de Dinis Pinto
Daniel Miguel Vieira Fernandes

Duarte Calhau Caetano Silva

Gustavo Manuel Oliveira Marques
Tomas Silva Jardim

David Miguel Valente Neves

Tiago Pereira Morais

Gongalo Pires Machado

Hugo Valente Marques

Gustavo Daniel Rodrigues Chaves
Alexandre Teixeira de Magalhdes
Rafael Alves Teixeira

Martim Alexandre de Oliveira e Silva
David Armando Jesus Ramos Coelho
RENATO MIGUEL DE SOUSA ROSARIO
JOAO VAZ RIBEIRO LOPES SERAMOTA
Gabriel André Lima Canteiro

Pedro Reynolds da Silveira Rosa
Anténio Rebelo Alves

Afonso Pereira Gomes Inacio

Jodo Nuno de Faria Costa

RODRIGO ROMUALDO MARTINS LOURENCO

Afonso Rocha de Abreu
Rodrigo Bordonhos Almeida
Szimon Sobon Neto

Guilherme Brandédo Fernandes
Vicente Filipe Almeida Cardoso
Tiago Alves Couto

Tomas Miguel Ferreira Dias
Afonso Filipe Silva Pires
Martim Rafael Sousa Rodrigues

AD Galomar

ACR .SAAVEDRA GUEDES

CTM Ponta Sol
SPORTING CP

ACR .SAAVEDRA GUEDES

APAE MUNDAO
CTM MIRANDELA
VAGOS sC

APAE MUNDAO
BOA HORA FC
CD 1° Maio
SPORTING CP

ACR .SAAVEDRA GUEDES

AD Galomar
AR Canidelense
CD S&o Roque
AR NOVELENSE

ACR .SAAVEDRA GUEDES

CD 1° Maio

CD 1° Maio

CTM VILA REAL
SPORTING CP
IFC TORRENSE
GDCS DO JUNCAL
CTM MIRANDELA
CD 1° Maio
SPORTING CP
CSC DE ORGENS
CASA BENFICA LEIRIA
ALA GONDOMAR
CTM MIRANDELA
GD PIRESCOXE
IFC TORRENSE
VAGOS sC

GC SANTO TIRSO
BOA HORA FC
ALA GONDOMAR
AD JORGE ANTUNES
BOA HORA FC
CLUB VILA REAL

Federacao Portuguesa de Ténis de Mesa
2024/2025
Sub 15 Masculinos
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77008
79539
76005
77273
79625
76158
79431
78350
77573
76650
80057
79554
76196
77941
78073
79571
78001
78783
79537
78132
79009
79249
78762
77172
77977
80563
73807
78630
79491
80555
77957
77831
78473
78088
77303
73866
76559
73502
78187
79170
77763
77425
77528
78147
78141
79893

DIOGO MARTINS NOGUEIRA

Aiyelumo Oluwadarasimi Moses

Tiago Freitas Gouveia

Eduardo Gabriel de Borba Cabral

Bruno Miguel Pires Martins Pereira

José Miguel da Silva Azevedo

Hélder Gustavo Soares da Costa
Salvador de Freitas

Rafael Lacerda de Oliveira

André Tiago do Patrocinio Gouveia
Gustavo Braz Leal

Guilherme Barroso Martinho

Wilson Alexandre Lima Neves

Jodo Macedo Esaguy Balixa

Duarte Manuel Ferreira Dias

Rafael Antunes Fernandes

Gongalo Caetano Filipe

Gaspar Guimardes Pestana Giampietri
José Diogo Martins Machado Monteiro
GUILHERME AFONSO SANTOS VALFREIXO
Tomas Cardoso Pinto Da Silva

Nuno Afonso Lopes Pinho

Miguel Correia Barbosa

Miguel Bettencourt Catarino

David Carmona da Mota Sampaio Tomas
Rodrigo Carda e Sousa

BERNARDO FREITAS PEREIRA

ANDRE VERISSIMO BARBOSA BRANDAO
Henrique De Oliveira Fortunato

André Vaz Cardoso Ferreira dos Anjos
MIGUEL SILVA CARDOSO

Nuno Gois Vieira

Henrique Manuel Vasconcelos Narciso
Manuel Franco Carreiro

André Filipe Tavares Dutra

RODRIGO TEIXEIRA NUNES

David Manuel Silva Serafim Manso
Francisco Duarte Soares Ferreira

André Chramké da Silva

José Manuel Ferrada Nunes

Nuno Miguel Teixeira Rocha

Vicente Matias Manito Fernandez
Francisco Daniel Martins Toste

Vitor Junio Bessa dos Santos

Jodo Pedro Campos Gongalves da Silva Marques
TOMAS MIGUEL SOUSA PINHEIRO BORGES
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CCR.ARRABAES 0
GD PIRESCOXE 50
CD S&o Roque 0
GDCS DO JUNCAL 0
SC TORRES 30
CLUB VILA REAL 0
AR NOVELENSE 0
CD S&o Roque 0
AR CANIDELO 0
CD 1° Maio 0
GD PIRESCOXE 30
ACDR D.CARLOS I-TOP SPIN 30
U.SEBASTIANENSE FC 0
CA MADALENA 0
AD JORGE ANTUNES 0
IFC TORRENSE 0
ACDR D.CARLOS I-TOP SPIN 50
BOA HORA FC 50
AD JORGE ANTUNES 0
CTM MIRANDELA 0
Ass.Pais E.E.A.A.A Lourosa 0
CTM OLIVEIRINHA 0
CRC NEVES 0
MONTAMORA SC 0
BOA HORA FC 0
CFEA-Club Football Estrela 60
GDCP MADALENA 0
CC S.JOAO DA MADEIRA 0
GD PIRESCOXE 0
CFEA-Club Football Estrela 30
AV DE LAMEGO - TM 0
GD TOLEDOS 0
CDE POVOACAO 0
CDE POVOACAO 0
GDCP MADALENA 0
CTM MIRANDELA 0
SL BENFICA 0
SC ALENQUER 0
CD 1° Maio 0
CIR.LARANJEIRO 0
CDE POVOACAO 0
GDCP MADALENA 0
U.SEBASTIANENSE FC 0
SBR.1° JANEIRO 0
CD MARISTA CARCAVELOS 0
AV DE LAMEGO - TM 0
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79064
77689
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78436
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80534
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78221
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Dimas Leandro Gongalves Garcia
David Garcia Eugénio Navarro y Rosa
RODRIGO MARTINS SILVA

David Gomes Marques

Gongalo da Silva Marques

Pedro Miguel Sequeira Pereira

Telmo Duarte Monteiro

José Pedro Seiga de Jesus

Miguel Maria Vieira Ruivo

Afonso Serras Martinho Miguel Gomes
GUILHERME ARAUJO CARIRU OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
Jonas Santiago Ribeiro Teixeira
Siméo Davide Sapeta Correia

Vasco Marques Erse

Tiago Miguel Silva Martins

Diogo Veloso Martins

Nazar Platash

SIMAO PEDRO NAMORA DE ALMEIDA
Samuel Rodrigues de Carvalho

Rafael Sanches Rema

Miguel de Matos Estevinho

Gustavo Morais Alves

Salvador Futuro Coelho

André Amaral de Carvalho

Afonso de Almeida Barreiras

Gongalo Beca Murias de Ledo Pereira
Tiago Dias Cavaca

Gongalo Diniz Moura de Carvalho e Oliveira
Diogo Carvalho Santos

Martim Miguel Silva

JOAO MANUEL GUIMARAES REIS
JOAO JORGE NUNES RODRIGUES
Dinis Catarino Marques Veloso Correia
Aiyelumo Oluwadamilare Mathew
Diogo De Caires Correia

Ass.Pais E.E.A.A.A Lourosa
GC VALBOM

CC S.JOAO DA MADEIRA
AR Canidelense

CCR VALEGA
BOMB.VOL.RESENDE
SBR.1° JANEIRO

CP MONTE REAL

AE Fisica e Desportiva

SL BENFICA

ADIJ BAIRRO MIRANDA

CD S&o Roque

CD 1° Maio

ACDR D.CARLOS I-TOP SPIN
SC TORRES

Camara Lisboa Clube

GR OLIVAL BASTO
BOMB.VOL.RESENDE

SL BENFICA

SC ALENQUER

CD MARISTA CARCAVELOS
ACDR D.CARLOS I-TOP SPIN
CD MARISTA CARCAVELOS
GR OLIVAL BASTO

CD MARISTA CARCAVELOS
C.0S CATEDRATICOS - EVS
CD MARISTA CARCAVELOS
C.0S CATEDRATICOS - EVS
GC VALBOM

AR CANIDELO

VSC

CTM MIRANDELA

GC SANTO TIRSO

GD PIRESCOXE

ACM Madeira
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